
Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Muotathaler-Nachwuchsschwinget
Muotathal, 08.05.2021

Muotathal ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 09.05.2024 07:10 Seite 1/3

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Waser Armin (2012) 20.00

+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Suter Arno (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.75

+ Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00
+ Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Arnold Patrik (2012) 19.75

+ Ott Benno (2012) 9.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 10.00

3 Mächler Raphael (2013) 19.50
+ Iten Finn (2012) 9.75
+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 9.75

4 a Kündig Lukas (2012) 19.00
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.00

4 b Appert André (2012) 19.00
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00
- Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.00

5 Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.75
- Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 9.00
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

6 a Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

6 b Nideröst Marco (2012) 18.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

6 c Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 18.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

6 d Kündig Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

6 e Iten Finn (2012) 18.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00

7 a Suter Arno (2012) 18.25
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

7 b Ott Benno (2012) 18.25
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

8 Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 18.00
- Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.00
- Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.00

9 Betschart Cyrill (2012) 17.75
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.75
- Appert André (2012) 9.00

10 a Stachel Remo (2013) 17.00
o Suter Arno (2012) 8.50
o Ott Benno (2012) 8.50

10 b Späni Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

10 c Föhn Elias (2012) 17.00
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

10 d Bürgler Patrick (2012) 17.00
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

10 e Birchler Florian (2013) 17.00
o Appert André (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 19.75

+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.75

 
2 b Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 19.75

+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

2 c Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 19.75
+ Märchy Henrik (2011) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75

2 d Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75

2 e Föhn Claudio (2010) 19.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

3 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 19.50
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75

4 a Röthlin Jonas (2011) 19.00
- Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

4 b Philipp Roy (2010) 19.00
- Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.00
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 c Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.00
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.00
+ Reichlin Franz (2010) 10.00

5 a Suter Max (2010) 18.75
+ Mächler Severin (2010) 9.75
- Iten Mirco (2010) 9.00

5 b Iten Mirco (2010) 18.75
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
- Suter Max (2010) 9.00

5 c Schelbert Tobias (2011) 18.75
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 10.00

6 a Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.50
- Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.75

6 b Betschart Leonel (2010) 18.50
- Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75

6 c Zaugg Andrin (2010) 18.50
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

6 d Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Pfyl Simon (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

6 e Stachel Ronny (2011) 18.50
+ Schmidig Mauro (2011) 10.00
o Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.50

6 f Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
+ Linggi Mathias (2010) 9.75

6 g Pfyl Simon (2010) 18.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Burch Elias (2011) 10.00

6 h Kündig Florian (2010) 18.50
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 10.00

6 i Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 18.50
+ Märchy Henrik (2011) 10.00
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

6 j Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Buhr Oliver (2010) 10.00

6 k Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.50
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50

6 l Deck Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Buhr Oliver (2010) 10.00
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50

7 a Waser Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Schelbert Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

7 b Märchy Tim (2011) 18.25
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
+ Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.75
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7 c Mächler Severin (2010) 18.25
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

7 d Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.25
+ Burch Elias (2011) 9.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

7 e Gwerder Livio (2010) 18.25
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50
+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 9.75

8 Pfyl Noel (2010) 17.75
- Philipp Roy (2010) 9.00
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75

9 a Reichlin Franz (2010) 17.50
- Betschart Leonel (2010) 8.75
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.75

9 b Monsch Remo (2011) 17.50
- Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.00
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

9 c Linggi Mathias (2010) 17.50
- Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

9 d Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 17.50
- Monsch Remo (2011) 9.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

10 a Märchy Ivo (2011) 17.25
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.75

10 b Buhr Oliver (2010) 17.25
o Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.75

10 c Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

11 a Schmidig Mauro (2011) 17.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50

11 b Märchy Henrik (2011) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

11 c Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 17.00
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

11 d Gabriel Sandro (2011) 17.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

11 e Burch Elias (2011) 17.00
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Pfyl Simon (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Good Ramon (2009) 20.00

+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Blaser Jan (2009) 20.00

+ Gloor Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Meister Thomas (2008) 19.75

+ Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

2 b Betschart André (2008) 19.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Gartmann Fabio (2008) 9.75

3 a Odermatt Tobias (2008) 19.50
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

3 b Müller Roman (2009) 19.50
+ Hediger Alex (2009) 9.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 9.75

4 a Suter Roman (2009) 18.75
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00
- Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.75

4 b Kälin Thomas (2009) 18.75
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75

4 c Iten Rino (2009) 18.75
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
- Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75

4 d Föhn Mauro (2008) 18.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75

5 a Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.50
+ Iten Wayn (2008) 9.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

5 b Krieg Cyrill (2009) 18.50
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
+ Deck Ramon (2008) 9.75

5 c Reichmuth Andre (2009) 18.50
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

5 d Ott Marcel (2009) 18.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 10.00

5 e Föhn Franco (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Hediger Alex (2009) 10.00

5 f Fässler Damian (2009) 18.50
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

5 g Betschart Paul (2009) 18.50
+ Märchy Jorit (2009) 10.00
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50

5 h Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 18.50
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

6 a Thomann David (2008) 18.25
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 9.75
o Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50

6 b Horath Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
+ Iten Wayn (2008) 9.75

6 c Gartmann Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

6 d Betschart Noah (2008) 18.25
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Nick (2008) 9.75

6 e Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

7 Steiner Daniel (2008) 17.75
- Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.00
- Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75

8 a Nideröst Timo (2008) 17.50
- Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

8 b Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 17.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
- Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.00

8 c Gloor Noel (2009) 17.50
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.75
- Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.75

9 a Styger Cyrill (2009) 17.25
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50
- Gloor Noel (2009) 8.75

9 b Kälin Remo (2008) 17.25
- Deck Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

9 c Gisler Silvan (2009) 17.25
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50
- Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.75

9 d Gabriel Simon (2009) 17.25
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
- Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.75

9 e Deck Ramon (2008) 17.25
- Kälin Remo (2008) 8.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

9 f Betschart Ramon (2009) 17.25
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.75

10 a Sidler Nick (2008) 17.00
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

10 b Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 17.00
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

10 c Märchy Jorit (2009) 17.00
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50
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10 d Iten Wayn (2008) 17.00
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

10 e Hediger Alex (2009) 17.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Schuler Mike (2006) 19.75

+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 19.75

+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Schelbert Felix (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 19.75

+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

2 a Kälin Reto (2006) 19.50
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.75

2 b Hess Ramon (2006) 19.50
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

3 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

3 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.75
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

3 c Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.75
- Suter David (2007) 9.00
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 9.75

4 a Suter Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.75
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

4 b Schelbert Aaron (2007) 18.50
o Bürgler Martin (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

4 c Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

4 d Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

4 e Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

5 a Suter Manuel (2006) 18.25
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

5 b Schelbert Felix (2006) 18.25
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

5 c Lustenberger Julian (2007) 18.25
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

5 d Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

5 e Bürgler Martin (2006) 18.25
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 9.75
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

6 Suter David (2007) 17.50
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50

7 a Ulrich Marco (2007) 17.25
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50
- Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75

7 b Sidler Samuel (2007) 17.25
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
- Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.75

7 c Keller Philipp (2006) 17.25
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.75

7 d Appert Adrian (2007) 17.25
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

8 a Vogler Elias (2007) 17.00
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

8 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.00
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

8 c Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 17.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 20.00

+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00

 
2 Marty Remo (2005) 19.75

+ Waser Mattia (2005) 9.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00

 
3 a Heinzer Lukas (2004) 19.00

+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00

3 b Felder Ivan (2004) 19.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

4 Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.75
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75

5 Waser Mattia (2005) 18.50
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

6 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

6 b Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.25
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

7 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 18.00
- Felder Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.00

7 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.00
- Schwegler Flavio (2004) 9.00
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00

7 c Hüppin Lukas (2004) 18.00
- Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 9.00
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00

8 Schwegler Flavio (2004) 17.75
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75

9 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.25
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

10 a Niederberger Mario (2005) 17.00
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

10 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 17.00
o Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50


